
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1219. Exam Schedule

Thu, 15 Mar 18:45 — 19:30 TEST E-business  B15-971, B15-972  Filippov S.A.
Tue, 20 Mar 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Marketing Research  B14-902, B14-903  Kireev V.S.
Thu, 22 Mar 17:05 — 18:40 TEST E-business  B14-902, B14-903  Filippov S.A.
Tue, 27 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information and Communication Technology Markets and Sales Organization

 B14-903  Filippov S.A.
Tue, 03 Apr 18:45 — 20:20 TEST ICT (Information and Communication Technilogies) Markets  B15-972

 Filippov S.A.
Mon, 14 May 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Philosophical Issues of Science and Technology  M17-901  Guseva A.I.
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Macroeconomics Planing and Forecasting  B15-902  Rostovskiy N.S.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Game Theory  B15-902, B15-904  Rostovskiy N.S.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Forecasting of Financial Markets  B15-903  Rostovskiy N.S.
Mon, 21 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Systems Lifecycle Management (Advanced Level); Methodology and

Technology of Information Systems Design  M17-901, M17-904  Medvedkova I.V.,
Zolotuhina E.B.

Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Simulation Modeling  B15-903  Smirnov D.S.
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Financial Mathematics  B16-901  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Econometrics  B15-704, S15-706  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 19:30 ATT Decision Theory; Numerical and Instrumental Methods of Decision-making Support

 M17-901, M17-904  Tihomirova A.N.
Thu, 24 May 19:30 — 22:00 TEST Theory of Management Decision-Making  M17-915  Tihomirova A.N.
Sat, 26 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Insurance and Risk Management  M17-995  Komarov S.I., Sliva D.E.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forecasting of Financial Markets  B15-903  Rostovskiy N.S.
Fri, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Balancing Methods in Corporate Management  M17-915  Kireev V.S.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macroeconomics Planing and Forecasting  B15-902  Rostovskiy N.S.


